|2 |3 L4 L5 L8 L7 |8 lg l10 111 112 lL1a 5 |
Demo 36 days Mon 8/14/23 Mon 10/2/23
Demo 4-5 2 days Mon 8/14/23  Tue 8/15/23
Foundation Removal of Buidling 4-5 4 days Wed 8/16/23 Mon 8/21/23
s RION STREET/ Remove Slab 4-5 2 days Tue 8/22/23  Wed 8/23/23
Demo 1-2-3 12 days Wed 8/16/23 Thu 8/31/23
m Foundation Removal of Buildings 1-2-3 6 days Fri9/1/23 Fri9/8/23
i - Remove slab 1-2-3 3 days Mon 9/11/23  Wed 9/13/23
| i Demo 6 4 days Fri 9/1/23 Wed 9/6/23
e ’ | Foundation Removal of Building 6 4 days Thu9/7/23 Tue 9/12/23
- Remove Slab 6 2 days Wed 9/13/23  Thu 9/14/23
/ﬁ Demo 7 6 days Thu9/7/23  Thu9/14/23
o N Foundation Removal of Buidling 7 6 days Fri 9/15/23 Fri9/22/23
f“ Mﬁ\“\ Remove slab 7 3 days Mon 9/25/23  Wed 9/27/23
e ‘, ’f4 f;"" Demobilize/Clean site 3 days Thu9/28/23  Mon 10/2/23
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ID ‘WBS Task Task Name Duration Start Finish | Aug 23 | Sep 23 Oct '23
Li] Mode 23130 6 [13]20/27/ 3 [ 10[17]24] 1 | 8
1 1 - Demo 36 days Mon 8/14/23 Mon 10/2/23 I [
2 1.1 - Demo 4-5 2 days Mon 8/14/23  Tue 8/15/23 Demo 4-5
3 1.2 - Foundation Removal of Buidling 4-5 4 days Wed 8/16/23  Mon 8/21/23
4 1.3 - Remove Slab 4-5 2 days Tue 8/22/23 Wed 8/23/23
5 1.4 - Demo 1-2-3 12 days Wed 8/16/23  Thu 8/31/23 Demo 1-2-3
6 1.5 - Foundation Removal of Buildings 1-2-3 6 days Fri9/1/23 Fri 9/8/23
7 1.6 - Remove slab 1-2-3 3 days Mon 9/11/23  Wed 9/13/23
8 1.7 - Demo 6 4 days Fri 9/1/23 Wed 9/6/23
9 1.8 - Foundation Removal of Building 6 4 days Thu 9/7/23 Tue 9/12/23
10 1.9 - Remove Slab 6 2 days Wed 9/13/23  Thu 9/14/23
11 1.10 =g Demo 7 6 days Thu 9/7/23 Thu 9/14/23 Demo 7
12 1.11 L= Foundation Removal of Buidling 7 6 days Fri 9/15/23 Fri 9/22/23
13 1.12 - Remove slab 7 3 days Mon 9/25/23  Wed 9/27/23
14 1.13 - Demobilize/Clean site 3 days Thu 9/28/23 Mon 10/2/23

Project: 32 Marion Street - 3 W
Date: Mon 8/14/23
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